OLMSTED COUNTY ADMINISTRATIVE APPEAL Sections 1304.01 and 1304.3 of the Olmsted County Access Management Ordinance

NOTICE OF HEARING

- Re: NATHAN FELTIS APPEAL
- Date: November 7, 2024 at 8:15 am.
- Location: Olmsted County Government Center Board Chambers 151 Fourth Street Southeast Rochester, Minnesota 55904
- Hearing Officer: Jerry Perry Attorney at Law Rochester, Minnesota
- Appellant: Nathan Feltis
- Respondent: Olmsted County Public Works

Represented by: Thomas M. Canan Senior Assistant County Attorney Olmsted County Government Center 151 Fourth Street Southeast Rochester, Minnesota 55904 (507) 328-7615 tom.canan@olmstedcounty.gov